Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, GC Mahendergarh (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
(03:1(:1s 13" age

UA213021412726 ROHIT 8295187592 PAWAN KUMAR 14/05/2004 MALE AIOC Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

2 | UA213021418571 LOKESH 9991579515 = ANAND 19/01/2003 = MALE Backward AIOC 94.4 5 99.4 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

3 UA213021412716 SAHIL KUMAR 9467583723 = ASHOK KUMAR 19/09/2003 | MALE General AIOC 93.4 5 98.4 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

4 | UA223022260781 TONY 9896395944 = SURESH KUMAR | 02/01/2005 | MALE Backward AIOC 91.8 5 96.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

5 UA223022220230 NIKHIL 7206488229 = KAMAL SINGH 18/08/2003 | MALE Backward AIOC 91.6 5 96.6 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

6 UB2200017671425 | NISHA 8570821848 | KRISHAN KUMAR | 10/02/2006 | FEMALE | General HOGC 91.6 5 96.6 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

7 UA213021414794 = YASHVEER 7056972502 | DAYANAND 25/02/2003 | MALE Backward HOGC 91.4 5 96.4 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
SINGH Class Computer Application (BCA))

8 | UA223022219193 | HUKAM SINGH | 9050661740 = ROHTASH 21/06/2004 | MALE General HOGC 91 5 96 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

9 | UB2200017672442 | ANKIT SINGH 9518628062 | KRISHAN SINGH 23/01/2004 = MALE EWS HOGC 90.6 5 95.6 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

10 | UA223022301328 NEHA 9350319819 | BINU 05/10/2005 | FEMALE | EWS HOGC 90.2 5 95.2 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

11 | UB2200017690398 | AMAN KUMAR 8398914656 = DHARAMBIR 28/10/2004 = MALE General HOGC 89.8 5 94.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

12 | UA223022219287 | AMIT SHARMA 9991720824 = NARESH 23/08/2004 | MALE General HOGC 89.4 5 94.4 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
SHARMA Computer Application (BCA))

13 | UA223022220389 | RUCHIKA 9817071693 = MOTI LAL 24/02/2005 | FEMALE | Backward HOGC 89 5 94 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

14 |+ UA223022375279 SANJEET 9996582938 | SATYANARAYAN 15/09/2003 | MALE General HOGC 88.6 5 93.6 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

15 | UA223022218616 | ABHISHEK 9817260876 @ JAIBHAGWAN 10/04/2005 | MALE General HOGC 88.4 5 93.4 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

16 | UA223022210110 MONIKA 9813764209 = SATYAVIR 01/01/2005 | FEMALE | General HOGC 87.2 5 92.2 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

17 | UA223022257971 KAPIL 8307849372 | DHARMBIR 27/07/2003 = MALE Backward HOGC 87 5 92 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

18 | UB2200017671651 | RITIKA 8571039854 | ANIL KUMAR 04/01/2005 | FEMALE | Backward HOGC 91.2 0 91.2 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

19 | UB2000017664661 | PIYUSH 9817840813 | VINOD KUMAR 03/05/2003 = MALE General HOGC 85.2 5 90.2 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

20 | UA223022221800 | PIRYESH 8607983233 A OMBIR 16/08/2004 = MALE Backward HOGC 85.2 5 90.2 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

21 | UB2100017682870 @ JAIPAL 8813003645 | MADAN SINGH 15/09/2003 | MALE EWS AIOEWS 84.8 5 89.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

22 | UB2200017672398 ' ISHWAR 9588159292 | GOVIND RAM 24/04/2004 = MALE EWS HOGCEWS 82 5 87 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

23 | UA223022219623 HIMMAT 8814030955 ' DINESH KUMAR 19/01/2005 | MALE EWS HOGCEWS 83.2 0 83.2 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of

Computer Application (BCA))

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 1 of 2



Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
(03:1(:1s 13" age

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

UA223022380343

UA223022212917

UA223022221770

UA223022213712

UA203020452423

UA223022009850

UA223022375454

UA223022219868

UB2000017663150

UA223022214262

UB2000017667306

UB2100017683255

UB2200017669868

UB2100017683662

UA223022219389

UA223022219927

SAHIL KUMAR

SACHIN

AMAN KUMAR

SHARMILA BAI

EKTA

ABHAY PAD

ANUJ DUGGAL

MANOJ KUMAR

TINKU

AMIT

VISHAVJEET

DEEPAK KUMAR

ROHIT

GOVINDA

NITISH KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List 2022, GC Mahendergarh (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-)

9992364419

9817385083

8307644070

9817234406

8930698926

8607961290

7027596109

7015610026

9671544159

9817645738

8307703432

8684965232

8295432163

7982495311

9466969570

7011040624

ASHOK KUMAR

RAKESH

RAMESH KUMAR

MANIRAM

APEEL

SANJAY KUMAR

DHARAMPAL

LEELA RAM

RAMBEER

SURESH KUMAR

KARAN SINGH

HOSHIAR SINGH

HAWA SINGH

GAJRAJ SINGH

MUKESH

SUKHBIR

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

14/07/2004

20/08/2005

10/12/2003

06/06/2004

01/04/2003

25/09/2002

02/12/2005

24/06/2004

14/07/2002

22/04/2003

17/06/2002

08/08/2002

10/02/2004

12/08/2003

15/02/2004

25/10/2003

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

78.4

74.8

74

79.4

76.8

71.2

84.8

81.6

78.4

83.4

85

84.6

83.6

82.6

83.4

79.8

79

84.4

81.8

76.2

89.8

88.4

86.6

83.4

83.4

90

89.6

88.6

87.6

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

page 2 of 2



