## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, GC Mahendergarh (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UA213021412726	ROHIT	8295187592	PAWAN KUMAR	14/05/2004	MALE	EWS	AIOC	96	5	101	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
2	UA213021418571	LOKESH	9991579515	ANAND	19/01/2003	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	94.4	5	99.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
3	UA213021412716	SAHIL KUMAR	9467583723	ASHOK KUMAR	19/09/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	93.4	5	98.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
4	UA223022260781	TONY	9896395944	SURESH KUMAR	02/01/2005	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	91.8	5	96.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
5	UA223022220230	NIKHIL	7206488229	KAMAL SINGH	18/08/2003	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	91.6	5	96.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
6	UB2200017671425	NISHA	8570821848	KRISHAN KUMAR	10/02/2006	FEMALE	General	HOGC	91.6	5	96.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
7	UA213021414794	YASHVEER SINGH	7056972502	DAYANAND	25/02/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	91.4	5	96.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
8	UA223022219193	HUKAM SINGH	9050661740	ROHTASH	21/06/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	91	5	96	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
9	UB2200017672442	ANKIT SINGH	9518628062	KRISHAN SINGH	23/01/2004	MALE	EWS	HOGC	90.6	5	95.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
10	UA223022301328	NEHA	9350319819	BINU	05/10/2005	FEMALE	EWS	HOGC	90.2	5	95.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
11	UB2200017690398	AMAN KUMAR	8398914656	DHARAMBIR	28/10/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	89.8	5	94.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
12	UA223022219287	AMIT SHARMA	9991720824	NARESH SHARMA	23/08/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	89.4	5	94.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
13	UA223022220389	RUCHIKA	9817071693	MOTI LAL	24/02/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	89	5	94	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
14	UA223022375279	SANJEET	9996582938	SATYANARAYAN	15/09/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	88.6	5	93.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
15	UA223022218616	ABHISHEK	9817260876	JAIBHAGWAN	10/04/2005	MALE	General	HOGC	88.4	5	93.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
16	UA223022210110	MONIKA	9813764209	SATYAVIR	01/01/2005	FEMALE	General	HOGC	87.2	5	92.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
17	UA223022257971	KAPIL	8307849372	DHARMBIR	27/07/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	87	5	92	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
18	UB2200017671651	RITIKA	8571039854	ANIL KUMAR	04/01/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	91.2	0	91.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
19	UB2000017664661	PIYUSH	9817840813	VINOD KUMAR	03/05/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	85.2	5	90.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
20	UA223022221800	PIRYESH	8607983233	OMBIR	16/08/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	85.2	5	90.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
21	UB2100017682870	JAIPAL	8813003645	MADAN SINGH	15/09/2003	MALE	EWS	AIOEWS	84.8	5	89.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
22	UB2200017672398	ISHWAR	9588159292	GOVIND RAM	24/04/2004	MALE	EWS	HOGCEWS	82	5	87	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
23	UA223022219623	HIMMAT	8814030955	DINESH KUMAR	19/01/2005	MALE	EWS	HOGCEWS	83.2	0	83.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, GC Mahendergarh (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	UA223022380343	SAHIL KUMAR	9992364419	ASHOK KUMAR	14/07/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	79	5	84	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
25	UA223022212917	SACHIN	9817385083	RAKESH	20/08/2005	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	78.4	5	83.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
26	UA223022221770	AMAN KUMAR	8307644070	RAMESH KUMAR	10/12/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	74.8	5	79.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
27	UA223022213712	SHARMILA BAI	9817234406	MANIRAM	06/06/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	74	5	79	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
28	UA203020452423	EKTA	8930698926	APEEL	01/04/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	79.4	5	84.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
29	UA223022009850	ABHAY PAD	8607961290	SANJAY KUMAR	25/09/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	76.8	5	81.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
30	UA223022375454	ANUJ DUGGAL	7027596109	DHARAMPAL	02/12/2005	MALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	71.2	5	76.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
31	UA223022219868	MANOJ KUMAR	7015610026	LEELA RAM	24/06/2004	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	84.8	5	89.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
32	UB2000017663150	TINKU	9671544159	RAMBEER	14/07/2002	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	88.4	0	88.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
33	UA223022214262	AMIT	9817645738	SURESH KUMAR	22/04/2003	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	81.6	5	86.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
34	UB2000017667306	VISHAVJEET	8307703432	KARAN SINGH	17/06/2002	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	78.4	5	83.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
35	UB2100017683255	DEEPAK KUMAR	8684965232	HOSHIAR SINGH	08/08/2002	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	83.4	0	83.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
36	UB2200017669868	ROHIT	8295432163	HAWA SINGH	10/02/2004	MALE	Backward Class	BCB	85	5	90	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
37	UB2100017683662	GOVINDA	7982495311	GAJRAJ SINGH	12/08/2003	MALE	Backward Class	BCB	84.6	5	89.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
38	UA223022219389	NITISH KUMAR	9466969570	MUKESH	15/02/2004	MALE	Backward Class	BCB	83.6	5	88.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
39	UA223022219927	DEEPAK KUMAR	7011040624	SUKHBIR	25/10/2003	MALE	Backward Class	BCB	82.6	5	87.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))